6
www.carrlane.com 8/20  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  241
Lock in place from above or below using a hex wrench.
Perfect fixture key for most applications.
Keys are interchangeable because
they all fit in a 5/8 reamed hole. Allows
mounting any fixture on any machine
simply by switching keys. Eliminates the

METRIC
PART NO.
TABLE
SLOT
SIZE
A
(mm)
SHANK
DIA
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
CL-12-SLFK 12mm 12 5/8” 12.5 9.5 9
CL-14-SLFK 14mm 14 5/8” 19 11 10.5
CL-16-SLFK 16mm 16 5/8” 19 11 10.5
CL-18-SLFK 18mm 18 5/8” 19 11 10.5
CL-20-SLFK 20mm 20 5/8” 19 11 10.5
CL-22-SLFK 22mm 22 5/8” 19 11 10.5